
V CAMPIONATO ITALIANO FIAP - CLASSIFICHE  ASSOLUTI

CADETTE

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 DE FAZIO ASIA GYM CLUB PESISTICA ASD 48,86 -92,5 92,5 100 100 47,5 50 52,5 52,5 130 137,5 -140,5 137,5 290 77,435799

2 MAROCCO CARENA  
MARGHERITA GYM CLUB PESISTICA ASD 54,2 95 -100 100 100 50 52,5 55 55 127,5 135 140,5 140,5 295,5 72,086116

3 FICARELLI FRANCESCA SPORT AND FITNESS 
EVOLUTION 55,14 100 105 110 110 57,5 62,5 -70 62,5 -117,5 122,5 -132,5 122,5 295 70,983994

4 LEONE CLARA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 56,28 102,5 108,5 115 115 47,5 52,5 -57,5 52,5 105 115 -122,5 115 282,5 66,905530

5 CERQUETANI MADDALENA INDEPENDIENTE FC 66,84 110 120 125 125 40 -52,5 -52,5 40 115 127,5 135 135 300 63,291005

6 VESPA NOEMI ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 72,5 95 100 105 105 55 60 65 65 -115 120 -125 120 290 58,514600

7 DE SANCTIS FEDERICA COR HABEO ROMA 50,84 65 72,5 -77,5 72,5 37,5 42,5 45 45 90 97,5 105 105 222,5 57,298853

JUNIOR

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 FICARELLI  LUDOVICA ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 51,22 125 130 133 133 77,5 -80,5 -80,5 77,5 165 175 180,5 180,5 391 100,032866

2 CARDINALE GIORGIA POWER GYM 54,86 -117,5 117,5 125,5 125,5 -70,5 70,5 73 73 132,5 143 144,5 144,5 343 82,866749

3 TOMASSETTI NADIA COR HABEO ROMA 67,28 120 127,5 132,5 132,5 75 -80 -80 75 165 172,5 180 180 387,5 81,438854

4 LEPRI LARA POWER GYM 61,98 140 -147,5 -147,5 140 65 67,5 -70 67,5 155 -165 -165 155 362,5 80,157599

5 FRANCHINI CHIARA COR HABEO ROMA 62,36 -125 125 130 130 65 70 72,5 72,5 145 152,5 -160 152,5 355 78,184422

6 VENEZIANO GIORGIA PIA ET LIFTERS 56,06 100 105 110 110 47,5 -50 -50 47,5 125 135 140 140 297,5 70,669843

7 MALYGINA DIANA ISCHIA POWERFIT 55,1 92,5 100 -107,5 100 57,5 -62,5 -62,5 57,5 115 125 132,5 132,5 290 69,820790

8 VALLETTA BENEDETTA ROMANI PERFORMANCE 77,1 117,5 122,5 -127,5 122,5 62,5 67,5 -70 67,5 135 142,5 147,5 147,5 337,5 66,097226

9 LASCO CLAUDIA POWER CLAN 71,76 115 120 125 125 55 -60 -60 55 125 137,5 -142,5 137,5 317,5 64,403484

10 BERTACCO  NICOLE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 61,56 92,5 100 105 105 57,5 -60 -60 57,5 105 115 -120 115 277,5 61,639650

11 ROSATI MANUELA ITALICA PL 79,38 -85 90 100 100 -52,5 52,5 -60 52,5 132,5 142,5 150 150 302,5 58,476041

12 NOVIELLO ALBA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 60,04 82,5 90 97,5 97,5 40 42,5 47,5 47,5 90 100 105 105 250 56,483912

13 BELLISI VALENTINA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 60,6 85 92,5 -97,5 92,5 50 -55 -55 50 90 100 -110 100 242,5 54,440253

MASTER I

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 DI SANTO GIUSEPPINA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 72,38 145 155 167,5 167,5 67,5 72,5 -75,5 72,5 180 193,5 200 200 440 88,856143

2 PAPAPICCO ANNA ANTONIA APULIA DHARMA 54,58 127,5 -132,5 132,5 132,5 62,5 65 -66,5 65 145 -154 -154 145 342,5 83,083857

3 MERELLA SABRINA DINAMO GINNASIO 45,88 90 95 100 100 48 50 -52 50 110 117,5 122,5 122,5 272,5 77,396994

4 PIGNOLI ALESSIA LIFTEAM 57,72 90 95 100 100 60 62,5 -65 62,5 105 112,5 -117,5 112,5 275 63,906803

FG LUCARONI   VALENTINA MYGYM TODI 40,77 -80 -80 -80 37,5 40 42,5 42,5 120 125 -130 125 0 0,000000

OPEN

POS NOME SQUADRA BW
SQUAT

BEST
BENCHPRESS

BEST
DEADLIFT

BEST TOTALE IPF 
Points1 2 3 1 2 3 1 2 3

1 FUMAGALLI LARA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 56,58 150 158 160,5 160,5 77,5 82,5 -85 82,5 170 181,5 181,5 424,5 100,129919

2 FICARELLI  LUDOVICA ALPHA TAURI ACADEMY 51,22 125 130 133 133 77,5 -80,5 -80,5 77,5 165 175 180,5 180,5 391 100,032866

3 ANDERLINI ISABELLA ITALICA PL 74,94 167,5 175 180 180 100 104 107 107 -180 187,5 200,5 200,5 487,5 96,759692

4 BOEZIO ALESSIA APULIA DHARMA 54,56 135 140 -145 140 77,5 -82,5 -82,5 77,5 -160 170 -175 170 387,5 94,027536

5 PALUMBO  ILARIA APULIA DHARMA 64,1 145 152,5 -157,5 152,5 106 110 113 113 160 167,5 167,5 433 93,697250

6 DI SANTO GIUSEPPINA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 72,38 145 155 167,5 167,5 67,5 72,5 -75,5 72,5 180 193,5 200 200 440 88,856143

7 GIONTELLA MARIANNA MYGYM TODI 46,22 -120 120 -125 120 60 65 -70 65 115 -125 125 125 310 87,387133

8 ALUSHI ALESSIA INDEPENDIENTE FC 60,42 130 140 145 145 70 72,5 75 75 150 157,5 162,5 162,5 382,5 86,044901

9 GUARRIELLO SARA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 50,66 120 125 130 130 72,5 75 77,5 77,5 110 115 125 125 332,5 85,896554

10 COPPOLA ROSALBA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 65,56 140 147,5 152,5 152,5 75 -77,5 77,5 77,5 -170 170 -183 170 400 85,364807

11 PIRANI ASIA ROMANI PERFORMANCE 62,18 130 140 -145 140 75 80 -82,5 80 150 162,5 -170 162,5 382,5 84,400771

12 PAPAPICCO ANNA ANTONIA APULIA DHARMA 54,58 127,5 -132,5 132,5 132,5 62,5 65 -66,5 65 145 -154 -154 145 342,5 83,083857

13 CARDINALE GIORGIA POWER GYM 54,86 -117,5 117,5 125,5 125,5 -70,5 70,5 73 73 132,5 143 144,5 144,5 343 82,866749

14 LUCENTINI CAMILLA INDEPENDIENTE FC 61,94 137,5 146,5 -150,5 146,5 75 77,5 -80 77,5 147,5 -157,5 -160 147,5 371,5 82,182768

15 MUIA CARMEN AMALIA INDEPENDIENTE FC 62,34 120 127,5 135 135 70 75 77,5 77,5 150 160 -172,5 160 372,5 82,055805

16 TOMASSETTI NADIA COR HABEO ROMA 67,28 120 127,5 132,5 132,5 75 -80 -80 75 165 172,5 180 180 387,5 81,438854

17 GIANNONE VALENTINA APULIA DHARMA 61,58 137,5 -142,5 -142,5 137,5 70 75 -77,5 75 142,5 147,5 152,5 152,5 365 81,058005

18 CASERMA SARA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 61,94 127,5 135 137,5 137,5 65 67,5 70 70 140 147,5 155 155 362,5 80,191799

19 LEPRI LARA POWER GYM 61,98 140 -147,5 -147,5 140 65 67,5 -70 67,5 155 -165 -165 155 362,5 80,157599

20 MAINETTI ALICE INDEPENDIENTE FC 67,96 137,5 -145 -145 137,5 77,5 80 82,5 82,5 155 162,5 -167,5 162,5 382,5 79,924553

21 ORLETTI VERONICA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 82,24 155,5 160 165 165 80,5 85 90 90 155 162,5 -171 162,5 417,5 79,512983

22 FRANCHINI CHIARA COR HABEO ROMA 62,36 -125 125 130 130 65 70 72,5 72,5 145 152,5 -160 152,5 355 78,184422

23 CROCE ELEONORA ITALICA PL 73,16 142,5 150 -155 150 75 77,5 -80 77,5 145 155 160 160 387,5 77,828803

24 DE FAZIO ASIA GYM CLUB PESISTICA ASD 48,86 -92,5 92,5 100 100 47,5 50 52,5 52,5 130 137,5 -140,5 137,5 290 77,435799

25 MERELLA SABRINA DINAMO GINNASIO 45,88 90 95 100 100 48 50 -52 50 110 117,5 122,5 122,5 272,5 77,396994

26 FEDERICI SABRINA MYGYM TODI 51,34 125 -130 -130 125 55 -57,5 57,5 57,5 120 -125 -125 120 302,5 77,232843

27 MONTI GIUSEPPINA ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 50,06 -85 90 95 95 60 -65 -67,5 60 125 132,5 140 140 295 77,028837

28 TOGNOLONI VERONICA POWERLIFTING GUBBIO 51,38 105 110 -115 110 -57,5 57,5 -60 57,5 120 125 130 130 297,5 75,904635

29 CATALANO VALENTINA DINAMO GINNASIO 77,44 125 132,5 137,5 137,5 80 83 85,5 85,5 155 165 -171 165 388 75,834646

30 MAROCCO CARENA  
MARGHERITA GYM CLUB PESISTICA ASD 54,2 95 -100 100 100 50 52,5 55 55 127,5 135 140,5 140,5 295,5 72,086116

31 FICARELLI FRANCESCA SPORT AND FITNESS 
EVOLUTION 55,14 100 105 110 110 57,5 62,5 -70 62,5 -117,5 122,5 -132,5 122,5 295 70,983994

32 CALICCHIA  FRANCESCA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 68,34 110 117,5 122,5 122,5 -67,5 67,5 -72,5 67,5 140 150 -155 150 340 70,819533

33 VENEZIANO GIORGIA PIA ET LIFTERS 56,06 100 105 110 110 47,5 -50 -50 47,5 125 135 140 140 297,5 70,669843

34 PUZONE VALERIA OLYMPUS 62,24 100 107,5 115 115 50 -55 -55 50 -145 152,5 -160 152,5 317,5 70,013802

35 MALYGINA DIANA ISCHIA POWERFIT 55,1 92,5 100 -107,5 100 57,5 -62,5 -62,5 57,5 115 125 132,5 132,5 290 69,820790

36 CASTELLETTI CHIARA ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 80,84 125 -130 135 135 70 75 77,5 77,5 135 145 -155 145 357,5 68,571361

37 CIALINI MARGHERITA LIFTEAM 66,56 110 115 -117,5 115 -82,5 82,5 -85 82,5 120 125 -130 125 322,5 68,205963

38 HOXHA LAURA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 61,04 105 -110 110 110 47,5 50 -55 50 125 135 145 145 305 68,135259

39 CARBONI  ARIANNA MYGYM TODI 52,36 90 95 100 100 50 55 57,5 57,5 110 -120 -125 110 267,5 67,149293

40 MIANO ELISABETTA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 65,82 115 -122,5 -127,5 115 50 55 -60 55 125 135 145 145 315 67,064643

41 LEONE CLARA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 56,28 102,5 108,5 115 115 47,5 52,5 -57,5 52,5 105 115 -122,5 115 282,5 66,905530

42 COLELLA CATERINA INDEPENDIENTE FC 91,28 -135 -135 135 135 70 77,5 -79 77,5 150 -160 -160 150 362,5 66,440077

43 CALIRI  MARIA KRISTALL 61,86 107,5 112,5 -117,5 112,5 45 47,5 -50 47,5 130 140 -145 140 300 66,422409

44 VALLETTA BENEDETTA ROMANI PERFORMANCE 77,1 117,5 122,5 -127,5 122,5 62,5 67,5 -70 67,5 135 142,5 147,5 147,5 337,5 66,097226

45 BUCCIERI FRANCESCA ITALICA PL 72,38 105 -110 110 110 52,5 55 -57,5 55 -145 150 155 155 320 64,622650

46 LASCO CLAUDIA POWER CLAN 71,76 115 120 125 125 55 -60 -60 55 125 137,5 -142,5 137,5 317,5 64,403484

47 LANCI MARTINA ELITE TRAINING LAB 56,24 92,5 102,5 -107,5 102,5 52,5 57,5 -60 57,5 95 102,5 110 110 270 63,979877

48 PIGNOLI ALESSIA LIFTEAM 57,72 90 95 100 100 60 62,5 -65 62,5 105 112,5 -117,5 112,5 275 63,906803

49 CERQUETANI MADDALENA INDEPENDIENTE FC 66,84 110 120 125 125 40 -52,5 -52,5 40 115 127,5 135 135 300 63,291005

50 TANTINI NOEMI PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 70,16 120 127,5 -132,5 127,5 60 65 -67,5 65 105 112,5 -120 112,5 305 62,612732

51 LUISON SERENA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 67,84 100 -107,5 107,5 107,5 50 55 -60 55 125 132,5 135 135 297,5 62,226314

52 BECCARI CHIARA INDEPENDIENTE FC 66,04 -92,5 97,5 102,5 102,5 50 55 -57,5 55 120 130 135 135 292,5 62,149949

53 BERTACCO  NICOLE ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 61,56 92,5 100 105 105 57,5 -60 -60 57,5 105 115 -120 115 277,5 61,639650

54 MONTEMEZZO FABIOLA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 75,06 92,5 100 -105 100 62,5 67,5 70 70 120 130 140 140 310 61,481791

55 MERLENGHI FEDERICA ITALICA PL 65 -100 100 -107,5 100 55 -57,5 -57,5 55 115 122,5 130 130 285 61,140838

56 VESPA NOEMI ADAPTIVE STRENGHT 72,5 95 100 105 105 55 60 65 65 -115 120 -125 120 290 58,514600

57 ROSATI MANUELA ITALICA PL 79,38 -85 90 100 100 -52,5 52,5 -60 52,5 132,5 142,5 150 150 302,5 58,476041

58 DE SANCTIS FEDERICA COR HABEO ROMA 50,84 65 72,5 -77,5 72,5 37,5 42,5 45 45 90 97,5 105 105 222,5 57,298853

59 CARUSO MARIA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 55,42 77,5 82,5 -87,5 82,5 47,5 -52,5 52,5 52,5 95 102,5 -107,5 102,5 237,5 56,921461

60 GRIENTI GIADA COR HABEO ROMA 60,84 85 92,5 -97,5 92,5 42,5 45 47,5 47,5 100 107,5 112,5 112,5 252,5 56,532691

61 NOVIELLO ALBA PRO VIRIBUS NAPOLI 60,04 82,5 90 97,5 97,5 40 42,5 47,5 47,5 90 100 105 105 250 56,483912

62 BELLISI VALENTINA ITALIAN LIFTERS UNITED 60,6 85 92,5 -97,5 92,5 50 -55 -55 50 90 100 -110 100 242,5 54,440253

63 DE VIVO VALENTINA POWER CLAN 71,3 -75 75 80 80 47,5 52,5 60 60 100 110 120 120 260 52,917706

64 DE GUIDI SARA POWER CLAN 64,62 -80 80 85 85 40 45 -50 45 100 105 -110 105 235 50,596707

65 CONGIU MARIA LUCIA DINAMO GINNASIO 56,28 55 62,5 72,5 72,5 30 35 37,5 37,5 70 80 90 90 200 47,366747

FG LUCARONI   VALENTINA MYGYM TODI 40,77 -80 -80 -80 37,5 40 42,5 42,5 120 125 -130 125 0 0,000000

FG GIULIANA TATIANA POWER CLAN 81,3 100 105 -110 105 -55 -55 -55 130 -135 130 0 0,000000


